Euro Fees

2018/19 Cost Vat @ 20 % Total
Society Subscriptions
Adult Subscriptions €77.00 €15.40 €92.40
Associate Subscriptions €33.00 €6.60 €39.60
Youth Subscriptions (under 16 years) €11.00 €2.20 €13.20
Young Adult Subscriptions (16-26 years) €22.00 €4.40 €26.40
Branch Subscriptions
SOI Branch Subscriptions €10.00 €0.00 €10.00
Cheque Payers
Ewe Registration €11.00 €2.20 €13.20
Ram Registration €33.00 €6.60 €39.60
Embryo Registration (Breeder Pays) €5.50 €1.10 €6.60
Animal Transfer €8.80 €1.76 €10.56
Birth Notification (Paper) €2.15 €0.43 €2.57
Late Birth Notification €11.00 €2.20 €13.20
Direct Debit Payers
Ewe Registration €8.80 €1.76 €10.56
Ram Registration €27.50 €5.50 €33.00
Embryo Registration (Breeder Pays) €5.50 €1.10 €6.60
Animal Transfer €5.50 €1.10 €6.60
Birth Notification (Paper) €2.15 €0.43 €2.57
Birth Notification (Online) €1.32 €0.26 €1.58
Late Birth Notification €11.00 €2.20 €13.20
Other
Flock Book €33.00 €0.00 €33.00
Breeders Directory €6.60 €1.32 €7.92
Late Autumn Retfurn €44,00 €8.80 €52.80
Copy Certificate €2.20 €0.44 €2.64
Adult Joining Fee €22.00 €4.40 €26.40
Junior Joining Fee €11.00 €2.20 €13.20
Sterling : Euro exchange rate used 1.10




